
CA District 24 RBI
Seniors

2023 Spring
Final 3/8/23

Team Manager contact # Field
1 CSLL Dodgers L. Garcia 714-383-5240 Sunnymead Park

2 CSLL Rockies J. Harper 951-525-9329 Sunnymead Park

3 OCLL Gray Noe Mendoza 951-450-4405 Orange Terrace Park

4 OCLL Navy Freddy Diaz 909-732-1461 Orange Terrace Park

5 RPLL Cucuys L. Garcia 951-992-6115 Reid Park

Game Date Time Visitor Home Field
1 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 6:30 PM 1 vs 2 Remy

2 Wednesday, March 15, 2023 6:30 PM 3 vs 4 OT Field 3

3 Saturday, March 18, 2023 1:00 PM 1 vs 2 Remy

4 Saturday, March 18, 2023 3:00 PM 4 vs 3 OT Field 3

5 Tuesday, March 21, 2023 7:00 PM 1 vs 5 RP Field 3

6 Wednesday, March 22, 2023 6:30 PM 2 vs 3 OT Field 3

7 Saturday, March 25, 2023 3:00 PM 5 vs 4 OT Field 3

8 Saturday, March 25, 2023 1:00 PM 1 vs 2 Remy

9 Wednesday, March 29, 2023 6:30 PM 2 vs 4 OT Field 3

10 Thursday, March 30, 2023 7:00 PM 1 vs 5 RP Field 3
11 Saturday, April 01, 2023 6:00 PM 3 vs 4 OT Field 3
12 Saturday, April 01, 2023 9:00 AM 2 vs 5 RP Field 3
13 Tuesday, April 04, 2023 6:30 PM 4 vs 1 Remy
14 Wednesday, April 05, 2023 6:30 PM 2 vs 3 OT Field 3

EASTER
15 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 7:00 PM 2 vs 5 RP Field 3
16 Wednesday, April 12, 2023 6:30 PM 1 vs 3 OT Field 3
17 Saturday, April 15, 2023 9:00 AM 4 vs 1 Remy
18 Saturday, April 15, 2023 6:00 PM 2 vs 3 OT Field 3
19 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 7:00 PM 1 vs 5 RP Field 3
20 Wednesday, April 19, 2023 6:30 PM 4 vs 3 OT Field 3
21 Saturday, April 22, 2023 1:00 PM 1 vs 2 Remy
22 Saturday, April 22, 2023 6:00 PM 4 vs 3 OT Field 3
23 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 7:00 PM 4 vs 5 RP Field 3
24 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 6:30 PM 1 vs 2 Remy
25 Saturday, April 29, 2023 1:00 PM 5 vs 1 Remy
26 Saturday, April 29, 2023 3:00 PM 2 vs 4 OT Field 3
27 Tuesday, May 02, 2023 6:30 PM 4 vs 1 Remy
28 Wednesday, May 03, 2023 6:30 PM 5 vs 3 OT Field 3
29 Saturday, May 06, 2023 9:00 AM 2 vs 5 RP Field 3
30 Saturday, May 06, 2023 6:00 PM 1 vs 4 OT Field 3
31 Wednesday, May 10, 2023 6:30 PM 4 vs 1 Remy
32 Tuesday, May 09, 2023 7:00 PM 2 vs 5 RP Field 3

TOC 5/14-20



33 Wednesday, May 17, 2023 7:00 PM
34 Wednesday, May 17, 2023 6:30 PM
35 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 6:30 PM 5 vs 1 Remy
36 Wednesday, May 24, 2023 6:30 PM 4 vs 3 OT Field 3

37 Saturday, May 27, 2023 9:00 AM 4 vs 5 RP Field 3

38 Saturday, May 27, 2023 6:00 PM 2 vs 3 OT Field 3

Report scores to sammiemcdonald@verizon.net within 24 hours or both teams forfeit


